19/5/2010	WW CC 3/LPC1702 V6	10/ FIMBOD IDAC:
INS. CASE OWNER:	ASSIGNMENT	
	talvin DOI: LOP (1)	Date/Time
Surveyor;	Doi:	Registered in Merimen:
		Registered in Merinica.
Pre-assign / CCU /	FTE DIT 1/20/14	1 x 14 voor 00040
Insured Vehicle No.	SLT 47849 CIA	im No.
#	77 Section Dive	icy No. : 27+1905016707
Name of Insured	2.000	VOLKCIMATIEN
Insured Tel No.		DUNI EDAM A PONTOW ROTIND
Excess Sec II :S\$	D.O.A : VY 11 12 Pla	ce of Accident : MOULMEIN KO
Is driver the owner?	(YES / NO) Nature of Accident :	
If NO. Driver Nam	or	GIA REPORT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO
Driver Tel N	ALE OTTO (NO.) Inc.	ured Liability: % Final ? Yes / No
		W. C. S. C.
FYOLOH?	<u> </u>	
WANTED TO SEE STATE OF THE SECOND	V. /	NSRS: INSRS:
INSRS: QVIVV	The property of the property o	VSP: WSP:
WSP:	1)—(I Tel: 1)—(I T	Tel:
Liability:	0 0	Liability: Liability: RMKS:
RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS: RMKS:
Date/ Time		
- I I I I	SHD (O GAT) - 1 DODATED IN -CO	STAGE DATE/PIC
VIMI	SHO 10 47T CHEMODIAONTAU Y DO	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):
1,7	31/ 41849 7	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):
NC	aptence request while storage from to	Notification ltr (if non-pickup):
	WHENCE TOMOREST VINION LATER IN	Call OI: VIC
orthita	MIR COURTED OIDS ONIBED TO	After call ltr to OI:
0411014	TP COON POOTHOR.	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
	OI STAND GULLL TO UPC.	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
	MUKYERD.	After call ltr to OI:
2 WINH	THE FOR IN BY RMHIT	Authorisation To Act:
w .	THE BUTTERS TO COOL POOTKOE.	Release Voucher:
N.	TIP COW IN. I PRINT VIC SHO LONT	Final Repair Bill:
14	PORWHEDED COPY TO UPC.	Car Rental Invoice:
21/12/19	TABE DEBOAL FOR MEMORIE PELBON	The state of the s
	CHANGETE TO LOC ON GUALL	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:
01/01/18	- GOVERN UMASSORTES TO UPC BY SOMALL	PIR:
	RECEIVED 2 & DEC 2017	Mandate/Reject Instruction:
05/04/18	COUNTY OF THE TO THE	LOD LOD
	TO ACCEPTED OFFER. ALL DOOD IN OU	
00/0 k/18		Post-Repair Photos;
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: POWITY Sent By.	Others:
THE PERSON	Date/Time: DECEL Confirm with: ADD 20	Confirm by:
FINALIZATION Report Cost:	SS 100-00 (days) Reduction: 87 9	
Repair Cost: PV	Date Time: OSON Confirm with GMC	Email Call
40.4400 (4.400)	% (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: NI	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
Pinal Liability: Repair Cost: (👊 💔	00.400	(01 amangan ebasanals)
Loss of Rental (LOR):	ss 169.85 (1.5 days) X 4 15.23	CONDINGE STORY
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 60.00 (S 10 x 1.5 days)	5 6 10 18
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ (\$ x days)	614/10
LOR only LOU onl	Then you be the sale and	
GIA/LTA Search	SS 2.00	to make a N. C. amada a Makara Saula
Medical:	ss -	Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS - (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format:
Legal Cost	SS -	3) Survey fee:
Total:	S\$ 558.85 Global Sum S\$:	Email Call
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	TOMOTIVE SERVICES FIE LTD
Payee 1:	SS 366.85 Name 1: PROMISE AU	TONOTION FOLLANDS (13 F-2
Payee 2: (Strike it N:A.)	S\$ — Name 2:	_
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS — Name 3:	87.50

Date: Date: Da	1 DEC.	
Neh No. Sup 16 9 7 77 Regor Type M Car / M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / T.G. / Prime Mover / Type M Car / M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / T.G. / Prime Mover / Truck / Treiller or Make: K. A. op fice. Colour Si / A. C. Insufigid / Std / Ni / NA Sp. Reading 2 o 7 2 o 7 Tiradio Insured / Sp. Reading 2 o 7 2 o 7 Italians No. Gen. Cond. Good / Top / Door / Burnt Steering: Inorger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Mod : Nill / Strik / Strik / Strik / Strik / Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Gen. Cond. Good / Top / Door / Burnt Steering: Inorger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Mod : Nill / Strik / Strik / Strik / Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Gen. Cond. Good / Top / Door / Burnt Steering: Inorger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Mod : Nill / Strik / Strik / Strik / Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Gen. Cond. Good / Top / Door / Burnt Steering: Inorger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Mod : Nill / Strik	Burraune Kalun REF:	
Type: M. Car / M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / T. (D) Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Truck / Trailer or Truck / Trailer or Make: Very dehold No:		ASSIGNMENT 21
Type: M. Car / M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / T. (D) Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Truck / Trailer or Truck / Trailer or Make: Very dehold No:	Date:	Veh No: SHO 1047Tyr Regn. Jan 6
Truck / Trailler or Make: No inspect Vehicle No: Vivorkshop m/s Sured. Colour Sired. Colour Sired. AIC. Insufged Istd INI I NA Sp. Reading. 2 0 12-05 Triadic Insured Istd INI I NA Sp. Reading. CNo: CNo	\$1000 TX 1000	
Inspect Vehicle Not: It Workshop mis It Reading 2 0 1705 It W Ah A C.V. AF 5 18 Id IN II NA It Radio invered I Std I NI I NA It Radio invered I Std I NI I NA It Radio Invered I Std I NI I NA It Read I Burnt or It Workshop mis It Repairs I Leaked / Burnt or It workshop mis It Repairs I Leaked / Burnt or It workshop mis It Repairs I Leaked / Burnt or It workshop mis It Repairs I Leaked / Burnt or It workshop mis It Repairs I Leaked / Burnt or It workshop mis It Repairs I Leaked / Burnt or It workshop mis It Repairs I Leaked / Burnt or It workshop mis It Repairs I Leaked / Burnt or It workshop in Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or It workshop in Jammed	7.6.00(2002)	
Colour Silva AIC: Instant I Instant		Make: KIA optice co 1600
So, Reading 2 0 2 20 T (Radio: Insgred Sid Nil NA EngNo: CNA A A CYKAF 5 F38 F4 CNo: CNO		U 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
EngNo: C/No: C	f	10 /
Cino: CA A M CINATE S FIBLE Cino: Consistent? Yes or No CA I REV I REP. I 24 HRS Vehicle: IN/OUT Date/Time. Pice Pass to? Determine. File Return to? Consistent? President Port: Determine. File Return to? Consistent? Yes or No Dod. A 24 Y Rep. Dod. 24 Y Rep. Dod. A 27 Y Rep. Dod. 24 Y Rep. Des. of Damages: Fit Rear Ois Nis Uic Reoftop or Mis Ling Mirror The Uic Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision Consistent Port: Determine. File Pass to? Source Yes Consistent Port: Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Source Yes. Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$) S-RS_S Interview (\$) Prices	TO CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF	Eng/No:
See Condition Consistent? Yes or No Consistent? Yes or No Consistent? Yes or No Call Repairs: days Res. Yes or No Call Report See Res. Person Contacted: Person Contacted: No Call Report Consistent? Yes or No Call Report Rest Repairs: Action / Instruction Rest Rest Repairs: Cansistration Rest Res	SW AW	10.1A(15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15
Steering: Inorget Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorget / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorget / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nill / Sirlim / STØyRim or Tyre Size: Profit Size Profit		
Client's Record Client's R	A-C-5 (C)	
Modil: Nill / S/Rim / STO/S/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 2 a r / 6 r / Rc 6		
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Sal. or Market Value: BAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No BIA! PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent?: Yes or No BIA! PR Seen: DO.A. 24 III PR Seen: Do	AN EDWARD MARKET	
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh of veh of the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commence its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh of vehicle: IN/OU TO/O/OO OO. Repair: Remark: The veh had commence its repair. Repair N/Ball. 4 mm R/Ball. 4 mm R/Ball. 4 mm M/Ball. 4 mm M/Ball	MRM (T. 15, T. 15)	
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh repair at t	(Relieu Candilina)	
repair at the time of inspection. TOYO / YOKO or	7	
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	Administration of the Common o	
Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _ Survey Fee Transportation Survey Fee Transportation Site Insp (\$) _ S+RS_Si S+RS_Si	Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
Consistent? Yes or No Libal. Imm Imm Libal. Imm Imm Libal. Imm Imm Libal. Imm Im	IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm R/Bal. 7 mm
Survey held at Company Survey S	GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 1 mm L/Bal. 1 mm
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction CALEND:	Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 29 11/2 D.O.I. 27/1/17
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Comparison Action / Instruction Comparison Compa	Lum Sum: — % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at PKN'SEC
Date: Person Contacted; The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date / Time Action / Instruction CKESD: GOD BT S Date/Time. File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Transportation: Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: : Site Insp. (\$) _ S+RS_St Interview (\$) Photos	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	All I'm Mi
Date / Time Action / Instruction Coysc Time File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Date / Time File Pass to? Preli. Report Preli. Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee. Preli. Report Preli. Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee. Preli. Report Preli. Resurvey No. of Trip: Preli. Report Preli. Resurvey No. of Trip: Preli. Report Preli. Report Preli. Resurvey No. of Trip: Preli. Report Preli. Report Preli. Report Preli. Resurvey No. of Trip: Preli. Report Pre		1,7001
DeterTime, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Transportation: Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Transportation: Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Days Of Repair		The ord / Strade name / Dody strade s
Cycerp: 9 (681-00 87°1-) DeterTime: File Pass to? I: Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Transportation: Date Time: File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSi Interview (\$) Photos	Date Time Appointmenaged	Loye
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair:	tlp & 100.00	
Survey Fee:	Chap: 4(81.00 850)	
Survey Fee:		
Survey Fee:		
Survey Fee:		
Survey Fee:	5	
Survey Fee:		
Transportation:		5 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2
2) Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)8+R8\$I		
: Interview (\$) Photos	A.	
	2) AC	
	Report Format :	Tech Invs (\$) Others

TOTAL

Weekend (\$

Report Format :

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internation		
ONP	AC INSURANCE E	BHD	Ref : CC3/LPC17022	2619/K1hb3
300 BEACH ROAD #17-04/07 THE CONCOURSESINGAPORE 199555		Date: 28-11-2017 Code: LPC2		
		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SLT 4784Y	Veh. Inspected	SHD 1047T
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	372	Assign Date	28/11/2017
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	自己是加盟的基金
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
Odometer -		Steering		
	Brakes	Modification		
	General			
3.		Condi	tions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre		. €	mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre		1	mm
4.		Descrip	tion of Damages	THE CHAPTER THE SECOND
5.		1000000	al Information	27/11/2017
	Accident Date	27/11/2017	Inspection Date	2//11/2017
	Survey held at	PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD		
		23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE		50443
5a.			Remarks	1010
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	/ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR	ASIS. RISED REPAIRS.

51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

Your ref:

To Be Advised

Date:

28.11.2017

Our ref:

CC3/LPC17022619/K1hb3

The Motor Claims Department
M/s LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

SHD1047T

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on <u>27.11.2017</u> at the premises of M/s <u>Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd</u> and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	781.00
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	100.00
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	*
Market Value	: S\$	-
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$	¥
Nett Value	: S\$	-

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

N/S Portion

rear from

Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs:

l days

Yours faithfully,

KALVIN ANG

Licensed Appraiser

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

From:

ONG LI LI < llong@lonpac.com>

Sent:

Monday, 4 December, 2017 2:54 PM

To:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Cc:

MT_Claim_SG; Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto) RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLT4784Y (Our Ref: 17/17/17/VP05/020240) AND

Subject:

SHD1047T (TP: LKK REF - CC3/LPC17022619/K1hb3) on 27.11.2017

Attachments:

SLT4784Y.PDF

Hi Shu Pei/Vic

Attached is our Insured's GIA report.

Please request video footage from the TP claimant.

Regards,

Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555

Tel : (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 28 November, 2017 7:43 PM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN; ERIC WOO JUN KIAT; ONG LI LI Cc: MT_Claim_SG; Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLT4784Y (OI: LPC - TBA) AND SHD1047T (TP: LKK REF -

CC3/LPC17022619/K1hb3) on 27.11.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case. We had inspected TP vehicle SHD 1047T at M/s Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd.

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Enclosed for your perusal is:

- Estimated cost of repair
- Preliminary advice
- TP's GIA report

Our case handler in-charge is Vic and he can be contacted at DID: 6841 2096.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte L¹d

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: <u>shupei@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) (Draft)

MPAS17156191 / Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd - HQ ENTRY DATE & TIME: 27/11/2017 11:02

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

27/11/2017 11:02

Date Of Accident

27/11/2017 10:00

Exact Location Of Accident

THOMSON RD / NEWTON RD JUNCTION

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD1047T

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD

Co Reg No

200304975H

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

Office-62148880

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

KIA

Model

OPTIMA-1.7 D (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used

at time of accident

HIRE AND REWARD

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy

YES

Policy Number

5095103893

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

LEE CHEN TZE

NRIC No

S0219934C

Date Of Birth

13/12/1947

Occupation

OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

0015001

Driving Experience

20/07/2010

Dilving Expendice

7 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-96858947

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 523 JELAPANG RD #09-141

Postcode

670523

Was driver an employee of the Insured's

Company

NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

_

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

VEHICLE A- 1 FEMALE CHINESE PASSENGER VEHICLE B- NO PASSENGER

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLT4784Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

FEMLAE CHINESE

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

27-Nov-17

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHD 1047 T

1 pc	N/s mirror Assy	Xrd.		\$	590.00
			Less 10%	S	59.00
				\$	531.00
	Sundry			\$	50.80 × **
	To labour charge find damaged parts.	or dismantle and renew the accident		\$	100.00 50
	To putty and spray	painting on mirror		\$	100,00 50
				5	781.00

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.

20/2/2 1/9\$ 100/187.

K. L. (C/C/4

1 Pays

Pip

Ather Report photo.

LRX Auto Constraint of the Repairer

• To resultate a constraint of the Barry and the second of the

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

27-Nov-17

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHD 1047 T

1 pc	N/s mirror Assy		\$	590.00
		Less 10%	\$	59.00
			\$	531.00
	Sundry		\$	50.00 ×
	To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident damaged parts.		s	100.00 50
	To putty and spray painting on mirror		\$	100.00 50
			\$	781.00

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.

K. L. (C/C/4

1 Pays

P'P

Ather Pepar Philo.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

• To resurvey the littler suray painting:

• To display damaged painting resurvey.

- Parts prices are subject: infillination
- Third party survivision and extract PresidiceThoris
- No degal modilication(a) is all, x4d.
- Supplementary remissionustics resurveyed and is subject to trivil approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date

Gary Shi

From:

Gary Shi

Sent:

Thursday, 5 April, 2018 11:14 AM

To:

'Vic (LKKAuto)'

Cc:

AccReport; Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject:

RE: LOD / Accident involving SHD1047T & SLT4784Y on 27.11.17 (Lonpac case) LKK

REF CC3/LPC17022619/K1hb3

Attachments:

SHD1047T - DV.pdf

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Vic,

On a without prejudice basis and without admission of liability whatsoever on our client's part and driver of SHD1047T, our client agreed to direct settle the above claims at \$338.85

We enclosed hereby Discharge voucher & ATA for your kind attention. Original copies will pass to Mr Kalvin

Kindly let us have your settlement sum of S\$338.85 in our favour – Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd within 14days from the date hereof.

Please be informed that this settlement excludes any bodily injuries arising out of the above said accident and pertains to property damage only.

Regards

Gary Shi

Senior Executive, Claims

Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Address: 23 Changi South Ave 2, #01-02 Singapore 486443 Tel: 6214 8880 Ext 069 | DID: 6544 6671 | Fax: 6214 1511

Visit us at: www.premiertaxi.com.sg

Confidentiality Notice | This e-mail message, including any attachments, is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s) and may contain confidential or proprietary information. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, immediately contact the sender by reply e-mail and destroy all copies of the original message.

A Please Consider Your Environmental Responsibility Before Printing This E-mail. SAVE OUR TREES and REDUCE POLLUTION

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 5 April, 2018 10:07 AM

To: Gary Shi

sA.

Cc: AccReport; Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: LOD / Accident involving SHD1047T & SLT4784Y on 27.11.17 (Lonpac case) LKK REF

CC3/LPC17022619/K1hb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Gary,

We refer to your below email.

Purely for an amicable settlement on a without prejudice basis and without admission of any liability to our Insured's part, we have our principal's mandate and we propose below amount to settle your client's claim.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

HER		Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Autom	obile
LONPA	C INSURANCE	BHD	Ref : CC3/LPC17022	619/K1hb3n2
	ACH ROAD /07 THE CONC	OURSESINGAPORE 199555	Date: 09-04-2018 Code: LPC2	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIR	M
li	nsured Veh.	SLT 4784Y	Veh. Inspected	SHD 1047T
P	Policy No.	Z17VP05016203	Coverage (\$)	0.00
C	Claim No.	17/17/17/VP05/020240	Excess (\$)	0.00
Δ	ssign From		Assign Date	27/11/2017
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
N	Make & Model	KIA OPTIMA	c.c	1685
E	ngine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
C	hassis No.	KNAGM414MF5658801	Colour	SILVER
C	Odometer	207705	Steering	IN ORDER
В	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification STANDARD ALLOY F	
G	Seneral	FAIR		
		Conditi	ons of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
R	VH Front Tyre	205/65 R16	MAXXIS	7 mm
L	/H Front Tyre	205/65 R16	MAXXIS	7 mm
R	VH Rear Tyre	205/65 R16	MAXXIS	7 mm
L	JH Rear Tyre	205/65 R16	MAXXIS	7 mm
		Description	on of Damages	
	HE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S ETAILS.	WING MIRROR.	
		Genera	I Information	
Α	ccident Date	27/11/2017	Inspection Date	27/11/2017
s	survey held at	PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERV	ICES PTE LTD	
		23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2	#01-02 SINGAPORE 4864	143
a.	TO SELECT	R	emarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W		
5b.	AND DEPOSIT	Estimate	Days of Repair	

1 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 1047T

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	N/S MIRROR ASSY	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	590.00	
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT	I SHARE SHOWER	-59.00	
			531.00	
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SUNDRY (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
			50.00	
	LABOUR			
	TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR DISMANTLE AND RENEW THE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF N/S MIRROR ASSY.		100.00	50.00
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON MIRROR.		100.00	50.00
			200.00	100.00
	GRAND TOTAL		781.00	100.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	100.00

Report Ref No. CC3/LPC17022619/K1hb3n2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

A month

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.